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Department of MCA

ABESIT/MCA/2022-23/EVEN/Notice/02

Date: 05 April 2023

Academic Calendar Even Semester 2022-23(Tentative

S. No. Name of Activity Date (s) Day Remarks
! Commencement of Classes 10-04-2023 Monday
2 Session on Coding Skill Development 29-04-2023 Saturday Mr. Vijay Kumar/
Mr. Ramjee Dixit
3 Mentor / Mentee Meeting-I 01-05-2023 Wednesday Respective Class /
Group Mentors
01-05-2023 Monday ExaminationCommittee
4 Class Test-1 To To
05-05-2023 Friday
Presentation Competition 20-05-2023 Saturday Mr. Ramjee Dixit
5
15-05-2023 Monday ExaminationCommittee
7 Class Test-II to To
19-05-2023 Friday
Expert Talk on Emerging Technologies Saturday
8 27-05-2023 Ms. Deepshikha Rai
Monday 50% of syllabus & each
29-05-2023 to paper of 02 hoursduration in
9 Sessional Exam-I to Friday line with Dr. APJAKTU
02-06-2023 theory
examination papers
11 Mentor / Mentee Meeting-I1 14-06-2023 Friday Respective Class/ Group
Mentor
19-06-2023 Monday
Class Test-I11 to to ExaminationCommittee
12 23-06-2023 Friday
Prof. (Dr.) Sheelesh Kr Sharma
13 CO Feedback 26-06-2023 Monday
Friday 100% of syllabus & each
07-07-2023 to paper of 3 hours duration in
14 Sessional-11* to Saturday line with Dr. APJAKTU
15-07-2023 theory
examination papers
Students Feedback —lII 15-07-2023 Prof. (Dr.) Sheelesh Kr Sharma
15
End Semester Examination** 20-07-2023* As per University
16 Schedule

**%

May be changed as per University Exam Schedule.

Subject to University Schedule.

P 'of. (Dr.) Sheelesh Kr Sharma
HOD-MCA
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